Hands-free, Fiber-free Cleanroom Mopping
Handle & Frame
PharmaMOP®  GO
The PharmaMOP® GO Difference
Features & Benefits
Wilshire Contamination Control Division
Foamtec International
720 Venture Dr.

Cleanroom Mop System
PharmaMOP® GO Technical Data
PharmaMOP® GO Ordering Information
Exposure Temperature 121oC
Exposure Time 30 Minutes
Cycle Type Gravity
Recommended Autoclave Settings*
Cycle Time 20 Minutes
Pressure 17.5 psig
* The recommended autoclave settings are
intended for the Lever Lock Mop Handle,
Head Frame & Cleanroom Mop Heads.
PharmaMOP® GO
Mop Head
Particle Data via
Helmke Drum Testing
(Particles/Mop Head)
0.5 - 10.0μm ≤ 700
Part No. Description Quantity
FS4500-PHMGO PharmaMOP GO Starter Kit - FT430 (1), FT432 (1), FT409BL (1), FS879SH (25) 1
PharmaMOP® GO Mop Heads
PharmaMOP® GO Handles & Accessories
Part No. Description Mop Heads/Pack Packs/Case
FS879SH-1 Sahara+ PharmaMOP® GO Mop Head - Individually Packed 1 200
FS879SH Sahara+ PharmaMOP® GO Mop Head 5 40
FS879SHST Sterile Sahara+ PharmaMOP® GO Mop Head - Individually Packed 1 200
Part No. Description Quantity
FT430 15” PharmaMOP® GO Handle w/ Locking Head Frame with V-Lock on Telescoping Handle 1
FT432 Stainless Steel V-Bracket for Hands Free Assembly and Disassembly (15.8” x 5.5” x 7.7”) 1
FT408-DB Double Bucket System with Frame 1
FT409BL Blue Cleanroom Bucket (20.5" x 10.5" x 10.5") 1
PharmaMOP® GO Starter Kit
24